SALE
DIGITAL GAUGES
SENSO CONTROL®
SAVE
SAVE $ ON THE DIGITAL GAUGES
VALID NOW THROUGH JULY 2019
JULY 2019
SALE ON SELECT DIGITAL
GAUGES AND SENSORS
SERVICE JUNIOR
Service Junior
with 1/4” BSPP Gauge Port & Test 20 Adaptor
SCJN-016-01 -1 to 16 bar
SCJN-100-01 0 to 100 bar
SCJN-400-01 0 to 400 bar
SCJN-600-01 0 to 600 bar
SCJN-1000-01 0 to 1000 bar
Service Junior Kits
1 x Plastic Case (Holds two Service Juniors)
1 x Service Junior
1 x 1/4” BSPP Female - M16 x 2 Female Adaptor
1 x Test Hose 1500mm
SCJN-KIT-100 0 to 100 bar
SCJN-KIT-400 0 to 400 bar
SCJN-KIT-600 0 to 600 bar
SCJN-KIT-1000 0 to 1000 bar
SENSO CONTROL - SENSOR OPTIONS
Suitable for Serviceman or ServiceMaster
SCPT Pressure / Temperature Sensors
SCPT-015-02-02 -1 to 15 bar
SCPT-060-02-02 0 to 60 bar
SCPT-150-02-02 0 to 150 bar
SCPT-400-02-02 0 to 400 bar
SCPT-600-02-02 0 to 600 bar
SCPT-1000-02-02 0 to 1000 bar
SCT Temperature Sensors
5 Pin Female Connector
SCT-150-04-02 0 - 125 deg C with M10 x 1 Male thread
SCTA-400-02 0 - 1000 deg C Type K Thermocouple
Converter
246 Grand Junction Road
Athol Park, SA 5012
Telephone: +618 8341 0177
Facsimile: +618 8341 1955
Email: sales@torqind.com
torqind.com
ENQUIRE TODAY ABOUT OUR
LIST PRICE SAVINGS